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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

NCO CODE ENROLLMENT
1 message

Lourdes S. Tating <lstating@treasury.gov.ph> Fri, Jul 1, 2022 at 3:23 PM
To: jenice.ojano@trb.gov.ph, Evelyn V Legaspi <evlegaspi@dswd.gov.ph>, "Pagal, Ronnie" <pagal.rb@pnu.edu.ph>, Kristine
Joy De la Cruz <deianira2492@gmail.com>, Bernadette Bombarda <bernadette.bombarda@ncmb.gov.ph>,
nm.acctg.2016@gmail.com, Cashier IMSD <dolencr.cashier@gmail.com>, "Aquino, Randolf E."
<aquino.randolf@dpwh.gov.ph>, rresteban@up.edu.ph, jamcaparas@ymail.com, liza.deleon003@deped.gov.ph, CHERRY
RAMOS <cherry.ramos014@deped.gov.ph>, "Marlon C. Sotto" <marlon.sotto@popcom.gov.ph>, "Mike Angielo B.
Barrameda" <mbbarrameda@mail.marina.gov.ph>, Marylee Felisilda <marylee.felisilda@popcom.gov.ph>, Estrellita Cuenco
<emcuenco@doh.gov.ph>, Mary Anne Theresa Caingat <maryannetheresa.caingat@deped.gov.ph>, Madelliene Montemayor
<estonactocmm.ccc@gmail.com>, reciegervacio@gmail.com, rfpurugganan@npdc.gov.ph, ROBERTO LIWANAG
<rmliwanag@yahoo.com>, ecgubaton@earist.ph.education, "Nestor Jr. Dato" <traff1300@gmail.com>, EDEN BALBUENA
<eden.balbuena@deped.gov.ph>, "Marife A. Baniquet" <ma.baniquet@blgf.gov.ph>, MGB ict4a <ict4a@mgb.gov.ph>, Arlene
Soriano <arlene.soriano@popcom.gov.ph>, Jocelyn Pol <pol.jocelyn@yahoo.com>, Faruk Hadji Ali
<fhadjiali.comelec@gmail.com>, PRC Cash Division <cash.division@prc.gov.ph>, Valerie Lagua
<mavalagua.05@gmail.com>, Vhia Mananes <vhiamananes@kwf.gov.ph>, andro mhel mag-ugat <andromhelm@gmail.com>,
jose laurel <jplaurelhsrem@yahoo.com>, mlbelizes722@gmail.com, mark jayson tan <markjaysonltan@gmail.com>, grace
manalo <grace.manalo@ntrc.gov.ph>, cabradillaric@gmail.com, "Ma. Clarisse Dapol" <mcrdapol@doh.gov.ph>,
mabonissa.oleo-0535@coastguard.gov.ph, derek bonifacio <derekbonifacio0166@gmail.com>, romulomaurene@gmail.com,
Cyrus Orapa <orapacyrus@gmail.com>, Jerry Jr Lachaona <Jerryjrlachaona@gmail.com>, Edwin Alipio
<alipioedwin24@gmail.com>, Marc Joseph Ebdani <mjebdani.acctg@quarantine.doh.gov.ph>, Vienna Castillon
<vienna_castillon@tup.edu.ph>, Cash Management <slh.iso.cmd@gmail.com>, romnick.asuncion1113@gmail.com, "Sta.
Ana Police Station" <ps6financesectionmpd@gmail.com>, arjay gara <arjaygara1219@gmail.com>, Finance Management
Philippine Blood Center <pbcfinance@doh.gov.ph>, Joan Noelle Dequito <noelledequito@gmail.com>,
navsocomnso10@gmail.com, MIRIAM REYES <mvddios_reyes@yahoo.com>, Michael john Abuniawan
<Mjabuniawan9719@gmail.com>, MARY GRACE JOYCE PERALTA <marygracejoyce.peralta@deped.gov.ph>, Mart Andrew
Mangolare <martandrew.mangolare@coastguard.gov.ph>, LMB CASHIER <lmbcashier@gmail.com>, MC10 PMC
<ofmpmc@gmail.com>, kenjiriordan@gmail.com, remy zapanta <remedios.zapanta@gmail.com>,
tmcmcc2015@yahoo.com, Cash Section FMD <bi.cashsection@gmail.com>, GEDEON LEGARDO JR
<legardogedeonjr.coastguard@gmail.com>, Jonalyn Masangkay <jonasean1005@gmail.com>, didi bongo
<jognob@gmail.com>, jfdelfin262610@gmail.com, "Passi, Jamaica" <jam.passi@rtvm.gov.ph>, Conrad Afable
<conradafable8@gmail.com>, Gizele Dela Cruz <gizele.delacruz@iacat.gov.ph>, Marlyn Marcelo
<marlyn.marcelo@deped.gov.ph>, Jessica Mendoza <jmendoza.npf@gmail.com>, ylherreraOFBS@gmail.com, JD Mercado -
DepEd <jd.mercado@deped.gov.ph>, cfrodriguez@yahoo.com, torvic legarda <torviclegarda28@yahoo.com>, Mercy Tambis
<mercy.tambis@pco.gov.ph>, Eusebia Guevarra <eguevarra@dof.gov.ph>, afpfc fsu <afpfcfsu22@gmail.com>, PRISCILA
JOPSON <jopsonpv@gmail.com>, BWSC WSADD <mail.wsadd@gmail.com>, OP Cashier Malacanang
<opcashiering@gmail.com>, cashierbpi@yahoo.com, "bonds.finance.fmo.oca" <bonds.finance.fmo.oca@judiciary.gov.ph>,
Jeff Mark Joseph Cabacis <jeffmarkcabacis@gmail.com>, Disbursing Department <jrrmmc.disbursing@gmail.com>, Finance
Center <cgfc@coastguard.gov.ph>, Ryan Napoles <ryan.napoles@coastguard.gov.ph>, TERESA JARABELO
<BTRBOND@gmail.com>, janica sombra <janica.sombra@coastguard.gov.ph>, Eric Simon Barlaan
<eric.barlaan@cbaa.gov.ph>, Cristhian Lee Andres <cristhianleetandres@gmail.com>, "RHODORA P. TOYCO"
<rtoyco@dbm.gov.ph>, bkgabay@gmail.com, Reynaldo Ramirez <ramsky37@yahoo.com>, Ruvelyn Ubag
<ruvelynubag25@gmail.com>, Susane <narcisosusane@gmail.com>, matrianorose@yahoo.com, "Catherine C. Oposa"
<ccoposa@pup.edu.ph>, John Joseph Baquiano <johnjoseph.baquiano@coastguard.gov.ph>, Email Services
<ascashdiv@yahoo.com>, mavictoria.tan@deped.gov.ph, Rholand Tapalla <rholand@rtu.edu.ph>, "Lovimae B. Luis"
<lovimae.luis@popcom.gov.ph>, "Michaela M. Punzalan" <mmpunzalan@pcw.gov.ph>, Court of appeals Cash division
<ca.cashdivision@yahoo.com>, ERLIZA RENTORIA <erliza_rentoria@yahoo.com>, Mean Saipen
<mmsaipen@tesda.gov.ph>, Mariano Marcos <marianomarcosmemhighschool@yahoo.com>, Maria Rizza Anas
<mbanas@npdc.gov.ph>, Cash UP PGH <cash.uppgh@up.edu.ph>, Region 4b <region4b@owwa.gov.ph>, WIEDD BWSC
<bwsc.wiedd@gmail.com>, nable.avic@gmail.com, valeriano_otoman@emb.gov.ph, Finance Fmbo
<financefmbo@gmail.com>, Janolie Canaveral <janolie.canaveral@coastguard.gov.ph>, JOMAR SAMARITA
<jomar.samarita@coastguard.gov.ph>, ivrgcaneta@gmail.com, cmacortez@nhcp.gov.ph, apriltonzon@gmail.com,
cgetclogisticst4@gmail.com, toothskiez@gmail.com, sanmiguel@ucpb.com, cgiflogistics@gmail.com,
seegeetwo@gmail.com, Josephine Peralta <josephine.peralta@designcenter.gov.ph>, navyfinancialmanagement@gmail.com,
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templo.mario@dpwh.gov.ph, cmcpopcg@gmail.com, mheyideldominique18@gmail.com, cecilia.nalangan001@deped.gov.ph,
randolfceasarrivera@gmail.com, cg14@coastguard.gov.ph, jgalarpe@dbm.gov.ph, bernanbering93@gmail.com,
djenmaminta@gmail.com, cgdentalsvc@yahoo.com, rodel.mealad@gmail.com, jayar.bayaron@deped.gov.ph,
imepelayo@gmail.com, hecabrera@doh.gov.ph, fuentes.nerissa@yahoo.com, erispemyleen@gmail.com,
elizabeth.catibog001@deped.gov.ph, diannegsadorra@gmail.com, cpcg@coastguard.gov.ph, bundoc.pauline@dpwh.gov.ph,
bsgianan@up.edu.ph, bhecmendoza0618@yahoo.com, ayie_romero_tandoc@yahoo.com, asimbajon@treasury.gov.ph,
andymiguelbasa@gmail.com, alexandercruz.sports@gmail.com, aldin.lacaden@deped.gov.ph, oed@ncca.gov.ph,
ejkevintizon04@yahoo.com, jem.reyes03@gmail.com, glorydiloy77@gmail.com, flora47tan@gmail.com,
raeron22@gmail.com, astig102491@gmail.com, cgtedc.logistics@coastguard.gov.ph, karenjoyflores21@gmail.com,
ncebdeceb10@gmail.com, jayr.alguidanoo@gmail.com, mrt3ofbs@gmail.com, sarv.3503@coastguard.gov.ph,
varbzberta23@gmail.com, nocop.n1@gmail.com, jersomeestioko@gmail.com, mgmanuel@doh.gov.ph,
kacedera@cfo.gov.ph, cashier.tmc@gmail.com, epdcl2@yahoo.com, DOH TMC Cash Unit <cashunit@tmc.doh.gov.ph>,
palaganaskoi@gmail.com, arielguiang0839@gmail.com, fersada.atalad@yahoo.com,
johnchristopher.cabuyao@deped.gov.ph, dracone28@gmail.com, jaalfaro@rtu.edu.ph, landero.charlenemae@gmail.com,
cynthia.caluyo@customs.gov.ph, imibarrientos@up.edu.ph, romalyn.agapay@gmail.com, cpsurat@up.edu.ph,
engrmarksaytas@gmail.com, mjdeanon@up.edu.ph, almiras668@gmail.com, Darwin Belgica <dbbelgica@tesda.gov.ph>,
ventanilljane@gmail.com, finance@doj.gov.ph, paulenejoyduldulao@gmail.com, seaporttaskgrouplogistic1@gmail.com,
geromecrivera@gmail.com, cpineda@poea.gov.ph, maleizl.tabagan@deped.gov.ph, markgil.tabor@deped.gov.ph,
johngarce0718@gmail.com.ph, kvmunda@up.edu.ph, g.morada.psancr@gmail.com, rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com,
tmtac@tesda.gov.ph, karrenjoybesana@gmail.com, coastguardpettycash.1@gmail.com, emrichgabriel@gmail.com,
yolly.manalo@pms.gov.ph, cglogs@gmail.com, CASHIER DPWH-NCR <cashier.dpwh.ncr@gmail.com>,
cgac.file@gmail.com, rfriverajr24@gmail.com, ervhs305319@gmail.com, danenunuestro@gmail.com,
kristan.0.main@gmail.com, cgsmanila@coastguard.gov.ph, kafrancisco@treasury.gov.ph, ellen5312135@gmail.com,
randolfceasarriver@gmail.com, molinajayar26@gmail.com, sawbanmariell@gmail.com, rtmorales@pllo.gov.ph,
jessiedipad@gmail.com, danlymarrsarol@gmail.com, cgliaison@coastguard.gov.ph, maelvira.perillo@deped.gov.ph,
rosalesemilmark@gmail.com, cgsscardona123@gmai.com, dennispanaligan69@gmail.com, cre.acosta@insurance.gov.ph,
cc.lualhati@insurance.gov.ph, pcglsc6@gmail.com, mio@msumain.edu.ph, dalisay1028@gmail.com,
joyce_mata@tup.edu.ph, april.benavides@popcom.gov.ph, accounting@prc.gov.ph, accounting@psc.gov.ph, maria oclarit
<maria_oclarit@emb.gov.ph>, rtmason@treasury.gov.ph, Christopher Rodriguez <cfrodriguez26@yahoo.com>,
acortez@dbm.gov.ph, rbahia@amlc.gov.ph, tejadalhes@gmail.com, bombardabernadette@yahoo.com,
quarantinelyn@gmail.com, saosorio@pup.edu.ph, cashierbpi@gmail.com, mariavenancia.causon002@deped.gov.ph,
am.advincula@blgf.gov.ph, 136463trinidadtecsones@gmail.com, nimfa.matabang@deped.gov.ph, mainmail@popcom.gov.ph,
emerson.garolacan@deped.gov.ph, marianoemi.fernandez0022@deped.gov.ph, arleneeufrocina.mislang@deped.gov.ph,
cashiertmc@gmail.com, ibis.mandaluyong@gmail.com, daveyjohn.cebuma@deped.gov.ph, ecbuhain@npdc.gov.ph,
michel.villacorta@deped.gov.ph, maquinoes.manila@deped.gov.ph, Laarni Judz Rull <lrull@dbm.gov.ph>,
chessapineda32@gmail.com, aeshielyne.bucasas@coastguard.gov.ph, gian.rodriguez@ntrc.gov.ph, ALPHA MAE
PEDRALVEZ <alpha.pedralvez@coastguard.gov.ph>, charliemie.vargas@deped.gov.ph, rosemarie.marcelino@trb.gov.ph,
cashsection@pco.gov.ph, joysanchez4025@yahoo.com, Mitch De Juan <mcdj32@gmail.com>, jpventolero1995@gmail.com,
doh.fms.cashier@gmail.com, sally.tan001@deped.gov.ph, "Office, Accounting" <accounting@pnu.edu.ph>,
sullera.danica@yahoo.com, cg1@coastguard.gov.ph, sao@coastguard.gov.ph, Jeff.urayenza@gmail.com,
mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, elgem.orongan@deped.gov.ph, lynete.siron@comelec.gov.ph,
riamikee.manapsal@deped.gov.ph, doddy231545@gmail.com, kmdajoyag@up.edu.ph, Cashier Section
<cashierdenrmimaropa@gmail.com>, maribelsangabriel@yahoo.com, lhnava@up.edu.ph, josephine.santos@popcom.gov.ph,
wencylynn@kwf.gov.ph, ericson1030mabagos@gmail.com, mvbenzon@yahoo.com, 0106cherrylanges@gmail.com,
treasurer@mandaluyong.gov.ph, brgybuayangbato@gmail.com, veterinaryinspectionboard@gmail.com,
citylibrary@manila.gov.ph, ospitalngtondo_ONT@yahoo.com, Rebecca Castro <rebeccacastro423@gmail.com>,
alan.t.yam@yahoo.com, maniladsw@gmail.com, ravenuy17@gmail.com, Barangay435.z44@gmail.com,
mtpbmanilacityhall@gmail.com, manuelroxashs.manila@gmail.com, montanoallen19@gmail.com,
geraldryncura@ymail.com, juanitorey.delossantos@deped.gov.ph, macguyversantillan@gmail.com,
litocalosor31@gmail.com, ksty2@up.edu.ph, annaliza.chavez@deped.gov, annaliza.chavez@deped.gov.ph,
mqhipolito@up.edu.ph, marygrace.madurog@deped.gov.ph, blesilda.cueto001@deped.gov.ph, Mark Kevin F Guerra
<mkfguerra@dswd.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Good day!

Please relay this to your Collec�ng Officers.

Kindly download, accomplished (remove the sample) and send this form in excel format:
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NCO CODE FORM
Kindly refer to this: List of Department-Agency-Lower Operating Unit

For more info regarding Collec�ons please refer to this: TC-02-2022

Thank you very much.

PS. Please also provide us with your Latest Confirma�on Le�er.

-- 
Lourdes S. Tating
Officer-In-Charge, District I
Bureau of the Treasury
National Capital Region
8527-30-82/ 0956-492-0023

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1sTyyGd9Qb4VCJhHuf39l4GN3GfYtYTR_/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=110945167348413632724&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1VtTVFgJaIgcZ7SKBlAVWqfS2MNi_LE-D/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=110945167348413632724&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://www.treasury.gov.ph/wp-content/uploads/2022/06/TC-No.-2-2022.pdf

